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Rangliste Kantonalmeisterschaft BE / VS

Sonntag 23. August 2020
Jugendliche

Name Verein

Lars JEHLE Bern, MC

Janik ZYSSET Interlaken, MC

Remo ZYSSET Interlaken, MC

Maél MAGNIN Neuchatel, MC

Jana STRAUSS Burgdorf, MC
Seniorinnen 2

Name Verein

Annemarie PROBST Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC
Anna SCHNEUWLY Rischegg Grizzlybar, MC
Margrit HERREN Bern, MC

Josiane BETTEX Neuchatel, MC

Beatrice BRACHER Burgdorf, MC
Annemarie MADER Bern, MC

Ursula HIRSBRUNNER Grenchen, MC
Seniorinnen 1

Name Verein

Katharina KREIENBUHL Bern, MC

Katrin NYDEGGER Rischegg Grizzlybar, MC
Barbara GEISSLER Florida-Studen, MC
Claudia ANDEREGG Burgdorf, MC

Erika LIECHTI SINGH Bltzberg, MSC

Franziska HEBEISEN Rhone, MC

Sabine JEHLE Bern, MC

Margrit SEEBACHER Rhone, MC

Yvonne BOHNI Frutigen, MC

Caroline DIAZ ORVAL Reconvilier, MC
Damen

Name Verein

Sabrina BURKI Mihlematt Dietikon, MC
Bettina BURKI Mihlematt Dietikon, MC
Barbara SOOM Florida-Studen, MC
Manuela WAMPFLER Bern, MC

Christine MOSER Interlaken, MC

Jane STUCKI Berner Falken, MC
Sandra MOSER Thun-Heimberg, MSC
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Lizenz CH
CH3039
CH2877
CH2640

CH3209
GL

Lizenz CH

CH877
CH633
CH3019
CH2947
CH892
CH479
CH1292

Lizenz CH
CH1172
CH635
CH304
CH111
CH844
CH2889
CH3040
CH2476
CH1214
CH2716

Lizenz CH

CH1164
CH1386
CH614
CH3042
CH88
CH3153
CH2413

R1
33
34
34

33
39

R1

30
31
33
37
32
34
37

R1
34
29
31
34
30
37
34
30
35
38

R1

26
32
27
29
31
34
40

R2
29
28
31

30
40

R2

30
31
36
32
36
37
38

R2
29
30
27
27
33
27
32
36
32
29

R2
26
28
32
35
33
31
36

R3 Schnitt Diff Total
28 30.0 5 90

29 30.3 6 91
27 30.7 7 92
29 30.7 4 92
31 36.7 9 110
R3 Schnitt Diff Total

29 29.7 1 89

28  30.0 3 90
34 343 3 103
34 343 5 103
35 343 4 103

35.5 3 71

37.5 1 75
R3 Schnitt Diff Total

24 29.0 10 87

30 29.7 1 89 n. St.
31 29.7 4 89 n. St.
31 307 7 92
31 313 3 94
34 327 10 98
33.0 2 66
33.0 6 66
33.5 3 67
33.5 9 67
R3 Schnitt Diff Total
31 27.7 5 83
24 28.0 8 84
32 303 5 91
32 320 6 96
33 323 2 97
32.5 3 65
38.0 4 76
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Rangliste Kantonalmeisterschaft BE / VS

Sonntag 23. August 2020
Senioren 2

Name Verein

Andreas HOLLIGER Rhone, MC

Peter BIGLER Bern, MC

Roland WALTI Grenchen, MC
Heinz BLASER Bern, MC

Erwin THONEN Berner Falken, MC
Walter BRACHER Grenchen, MC
Martin EICHER Neuendorf, MC
Michel KOPF Rhone, MC
Hermann DUBACH Burgdorf, MC

Beat CONRAD Burgdorf, MC

Fritz HABEGGER Florida-Studen, MC
Marco REIST Burgdorf, MC
Hans-Peter PROBST Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC
Daniel KUNZLI Burgdorf, MC
Bruno STECK Bern, MC

Roger STUDER Bern, MC

Rudolf MARTI Berner Falken, MC
Armin MARTY Rhone, MC

Willi MADER Bern, MC

Michael POLTEN Neuchatel, MC
Roland ZUBERBUHLER Berner Falken, MC
Robert BETTEX Neuchatel, MC
Frangois FRASCOTTI ORVAL Reconvilier, MC
Daniel SALOME Neuchatel, MC
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Lizenz CH
CH2568
CH1116
CH1293
CH2746
CH709
CH886
CH262
CH436
CH246
CH222
CH353
CH578
CH878
CH447
CH666
CH1946
CH2841
CH32
CH482
CH3214
CH797
CH2763

CH1259
CH1136

R1
27
25
26
26
29
26
29
27
28
28
29
32
33
32
32
31
35
31
37
37
32
30
39
38

R2
26
27
26
28
28
31
29
29
30
32
30
28
28
31
32
33
29
34
28
31
38
40

36
39

R3 Schnitt Diff Total
26 26.3 1 79

28 26.7 3 80
32 28.0 6 84
30 28.0 4 84
29 28.7 1 86
29 28.7 5 86
29 29.0 0 87
31 29.0 4 87
30 29.3 2 88
30 30.0 4 20
32 30.3 3 91
32 30.7 4 92
32 31.0 5 93
315 1 63
32.0 0 64
32.0 2 64
32.0 6 64
325 3 65
325 9 65
34.0 6 68
35.0 6 70
350 10 70
37.5 3 75

38.5 1 77

23.08.2020

n. St.
n. St.
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Rangliste Kantonalmeisterschaft BE / VS

Sonntag 23. August 2020
Senioren 1

Name Verein

Adrian LOCHER Grenchen, MC
Remo GADENZ Bern, MC
Hanspeter TRACHSEL Burgdorf, MC
Stefan ZYSSET Interlaken, MC
Ewald LOCHER Rhone, MC

Markus ROOS Thun-Heimberg, MSC
Angelo BERTA Burgdorf, MC
Markus STUCKI Berner Falken, MC
Roger SCHNEIDER Bern, MC

Rolf GEISSLER Florida-Studen, MC
Beat BOHNI Frutigen, MC
Harald BENTLAGE Berner Falken, MC
Christian KUHNI Mihlematt Dietikon, MC
Markus SOMMER Grenchen, MC
Markus EGGLER Interlaken, MC
Philippe MONNIER Burgdorf, MC
Roland FREIDIG Thun-Heimberg, MSC
Kehar SINGH Bltzberg, MSC
Roger ANDEREGG Burgdorf, MC

Beat HAYMOZ Bern, MC
Herren

Name Verein

Daniel MOSER Burgdorf, MC
Michel GADENZ Rhone, MC

Roger CADOSCH Berner Falken, MC
Marvin HAURI Neuendorf, MC
Daniel SOOM Florida-Studen, MC
Lars ANDEREGG Burgdorf, MC
Ludovic SALOME Neuchatel, MC
Sandro PROBST Neuendorf, MC
Reto SCHNEIDER Bern, MC

Gilles MAGNIN Neuchatel, MC
Cedric BOHLEN Florida-Studen, MC
Dominique BANDINI Olten, MC

Thomas JEHLE Bern, MC
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Lizenz CH
CH466
CH2749
CH714
CH800
CH24
CH1207
CH143
CH3094
CH2753
CH305
CH960
CH3293
CH443
CH653
CH261
CH1223
CH287
CH845
CH104
CH2563

Lizenz CH
CH2484
CH2748
CH209
CH1611
CH655
CH2533
CH1217
CH879
CH2752
CH3332
CH3403
CH3367
CH3239

R1
26
27
28
29
28
29
28
29
31
29
31
31
33
29
33
31
29
36
38
35

R1
28
27
26
28
31
30
28
27
32
31
31
36
35

R2
27
27
27
30
30
32
31
32
29
31
30
29
29
33
29
32
35
28
29
35

R2
26
24
25
27
26
29
31
33
29
31
34
33
37

R3 Schnitt Diff Total

29
29
29
29
31
28
31
30
32
32
32
35

R3
24
29
30
27
28
28
28

27.3
27.7
28.0
29.3
29.7
29.7
30.0
30.3
30.7
30.7
31.0
31.7
31.0
31.0
31.0
315
32.0
32.0
335
35.0

Schnitt
26.0
26.7
27.0
27.3
28.3
29.0
29.0
30.0
30.5
31.0
32.5
34.5
36.0
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82
83
84
88
89
89
20
91
92
92
93
95
62
62
62
63
64
64
67
70

Total
78
80
81
82
85
87
87
60
61
62
65
69
72

23.08.2020



Rangliste Kantonalmeisterschaft BE / VS

Sonntag 23. August 2020
Mannschaften
Rang Name R1 R2 Total Schnitt Diff
1 MC Rhone
Michel KOPF 27 29 56 28.0
Michel GADENZ 27 24 51 25.5
Andreas HOLLIGER 27 26 53 26.5
Franziska HEBEISEN 27 27 32.0
Armin MARTY 31 31 32,5
112 106 218 27.3 6
2 MCBern 1
Remo GADENZ 27 27 54 27.0
Peter BIGLER 25 27 52 26.0
Roger STUDER 31 31 32.0
Heinz BLASER 26 28 54 27.0
Bruno STECK 32 32 32.0
109 114 223 27.9 5
3 MC Grenchen
Walter BRACHER 26 31 57 28.5
Roland WALTI 26 26 52 26.0
Adrian LOCHER 26 27 53 26.5
Markus SOMMER 29 33 62 31.0
107 117 224 28.0 10
4 MC Berner Falken 1
Erwin THONEN 29 28 57 28.5
Harald BENTLAGE 31 29 60 30.0
Markus STUCKI 29 29 30.5
Roger CADOSCH 26 25 51 25.5
Jane STUCKI 31 31 32.5
115 113 228 28.5 2
5 MC Florida Studen
Barbara SOOM 27 27 29.5
Barbara GEISSLER 27 27 29.0
Daniel SOOM 31 26 57 28.5
Fritz HABEGGER 29 30 59 29.5
Rolf GEISSLER 29 31 60 30.0
116 114 230 28.8 2
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Rangliste Kantonalmeisterschaft BE / VS

Sonntag 23. August 2020
Mannschaften
Rang Name R1 R2 Total Schnitt Diff
6 MCBurgdorfl
Lars ANDEREGG 30 29 59 29.5
Roger ANDEREGG 29 29 335
Claudia ANDEREGG 34 27 61 30.5
Daniel KUNZLI 32 32 315
Daniel MOSER 28 26 54 27.0
124 111 235 29.4 13
7  MCBurgdorf 2
Hermann DUBACH 28 30 58 29.0
Hanspeter TRACHSEL 28 27 55 27.5
Philippe MONNIER 31 32 63 315
Beat CONRAD 28 32 60 30.0
115 121 236 29.5 6
8 MC Bern 2
Roger SCHNEIDER 31 29 60 30.0
Reto SCHNEIDER 32 29 61 30.5
Sabine JEHLE 32 32 33.0
Lars JEHLE 33 29 62 31.0
Manuela WAMPFLER 29 29 32.0
125 119 244 30.5 6
9 MC Interlaken
Markus EGGLER 33 29 62 31.0
Stefan ZYSSET 29 30 59 29.5
Remo ZYSSET 31 31 32.5
Janik ZYSSET 34 28 62 31.0
Christine MOSER 31 31 32.0
127 118 245 30.6 9
10 MC Neuchatel
Josiane BETTEX 32 32 34.5
Robert BETTEX 30 30 35.0
Gilles MAGNIN 31 31 62 31.0
Maél MAGNIN 33 30 63 315
Michael POLTEN 37 31 68 34.0
131 124 255 31.9 7
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Rangliste Kantonalmeisterschaft BE / VS

Sonntag 23. August 2020
Mannschaften
Rang Name R1 R2 Total Schnitt Diff
11 MCBern3
Annemarie MADER 34 34 35.5
Margrit HERREN 33 36 69 34.5
Willi MADER 28 28 32.5
Beat HAYMOZ 35 35 70 35.0
Katharina KREIENBUHL 34 29 63 31.5
136 128 264 33.0 8
12 MC Burgdorf 3
Marco REIST 32 28 60 30.0
Beatrice BRACHER 32 36 68 34.0
Angelo BERTA 28 31 59 29.5
Jana STRAUSS 39 40 79 39.5
131 135 266 33.3 4
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